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(Getlle (Combes

Mionetto Prosecco Combo 1,988,000

02 Bottles of Mionetto Prosecco
01 Cold Cuts Platter
01 Fruit Platter

M de Minuty Rose Combo 3,388,000
02 Bottles of M de Minuty Rose

01Cold Cuts Platter

O1 Fruit Platter

Hennessy VS Combo
02 Bottles of Hennessy VS
04 Mixers

01Cold Cuts Platter

01 Fruit Platter

Roku Gin Combo
02 Bottles of Roku Gin
04 Mixers

01Cold Cuts Platter
01 Fruit Platter

Grey Goose Combo
02 Bottles of Grey Goose
04 Mixers

01Cold Cuts Platter

01 Fruit Platter

Moét & Chandon Combo
02 Bottles of Moét & Chandon
01Cold Cuts Platter

01 Fruit Platter

Patron Silver Combo
02 Bottles of Patron Silver
04 Mixers

01Cold Cuts Platter

01 Fruit Platter

Macallan Combo

02 Bottles of Macallan 12
04 Mixers

01Cold Cuts Platter

01 Fruit Platter

Dom Perignon Combo

02 Bottles of Dom Perignon Brut

01 Cold Cuts Platter
01 Fruit Platter

Gid niém yét bang Viét Nam Déng, chua bao gém 5% phi phuc vu

va thué GTGT theo quy dinh hién hanh.

4,288,000

4,588,000

5,088,000

6,888,000

6,988,000

8,888,000

29,888,000

All prices are quoted in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT.



Hi Ladies! 228,000

Vodka infused with raisins & apples, red Vermouth infused with karkadeh,

blended Whiskey, home-made cinnamon & dates syrup, fresh apple juice, saline

East Side 228,000
Gin, home-made ginger & lemongrass syrup, fresh cucumber juice, mint leaves,

home-made Greek cucumber foam, saline

Thyme for Gin 228,000
Gin, home-made mango & thyme syrup, aromatic bitters,

fresh lemon juice, mango air, saline

Paloma Rosa 228,000

Coriander infused Tequila, strawberry Mezcal, Aperol, orange bitters,

home-made grilled sesame syrup, fresh lime juice, home-made rose & pomelo soda

The Mist 228,000
Aged Tequila, Islay Whiskey, home-made chilly syrup,

Cointreau, fresh lime juice, saline
Italian Jungle Bird 228,000

Amaro Averna, Campari, fresh pineapple juice, espresso,

home-made demerara syrup, fresh lime juice, saline

(ossic (Lockleity

Aperol Spritz 208,000

Aperol, Prosecco, club soda

Espresso Martini 208,000

Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, sugar

Mojito/Flavored Mojito 208,000

White Rum, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup, mint leaves, club soda

Alexander the Great 208,000

Vodka, coffee liqueur, Creme de Cacao, milk, cream, egg white, chocolate

Vgl

Rhubarb Roses 218,000
Gin, home-made rhubarb syrup, Riesling wine, home-made rose

& pomelo soda, saline

Apple & Walnut 218,000

Blended Scotch Whiskey, home-made apple & walnut cordial, club soda, saline

Johnnie Highball 218,000
Scotch whiskey, Dry vermouth, mint leaves, elderflower syrup,

fresh lemon juice, saline, ginger ale

Ring A Bell 218,000

Strawberry infused Mezcal, home-made habanero tincture,

home-made bell pepper soda, saline

Nhén vién clia ching t6i sén sang tiép nhan ggi y var chi dén cla quy khach

dé lam nén logi thirc udng riéng biét.

Our associates will be happy to help with suggestions and indication

for a personalized cocktail choice.

Gid niém yét béng Viét Nam Déng, chua bao gém 5% phi phuc vu

v thué GTGT theo quy dinh hién hanh.

All prices are quoted in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT.



WWM

Apricot Sour 158,000
Peach puree, home-made jasmine & apricot syrup, fresh lemon juice,

Fresh orange juice, egg whites

Elder & Honey 158,000

Honey, elderflower syrup, fresh lemon juice, mint leaves, sparkling water

Spicy Sips 158,000
Cucumber, home-made basil syrup, fresh basil,

Club soda, fresh lemon juice

Roses & Raspberries 158,000
Raspberry puree, rose syrup, mint leaves,

fresh lime juice, club soda

Craft Beer

Té Té Electric IPA 218,000

Té Té White Ale 218,000

Imported

Erdinger Dunkel 198,000

Schneider Weisse 288,000

Leffe Blonde, Leffe Brune 228,000
/‘imé

Pepsi, Pepsi Black, 7up, Soda, Tonic 98,000

Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale 98,000

Red Bull Krating Daeing 250ml 98,000

Red Bull Imported 250ml 148,000

Fentimans 128,000

(Tonic/Rose Lemonade/Pink Grapefruit/Ginger Beer) 200ml

' wler-

Acqua Panna 250ml 118,000
Acqua Panna 750ml 188,000

San Pellegrino 250ml 118,000
San Pellegrino 750ml 188,000

/\% .

Fresh Juice 138,000

e

Gid niém yét bang Viét Nam Déng, chua bao gém 5% phi phuc vu
va thué GTGT theo quy dinh hién hanh.
All prices are quoted in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT.



1,2,3... G&T

1. Pick Your Gin
Bombay Sapphire 40% UK
Hendrick’s 41,4% Scotland

Tanqueray 43,1% Scotland

Tanqueray No TEN 47,3% UK

No.3 46% England
The Botanist 46% Scotland

Monkey 47 47% Germany

ly / glass

158,000

258,000
168,000
248,000
258,000
228,000

408,000

Monkey 47 Sloe Gin 29% Germany 408,000

Kyré Napue 46,3% Finland
Kyro Koskue 42,6% Finland
Roku 43% Japan

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
37,8% Australia

Song Cai 45% Vietham

Le Gin de Christian Drouin

42% France

2. Pick Your Mixer
Schweppes Tonic
Fentimans Tonic
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Fentimans Pink Grapefruit

Fentimans Ginger Beer

3. Pick Your Garnish
Lime or lemon

Orange & cinnamon
Rosemary cucumber
Phu Quoc pepper corns
Lime & lime leaf
Coriander

Kumquat & star anise
Ginger & cardamom
Tangerine & cloves

Apple & ginger

298,000

328,000

198,000

258,000

248,000

278,000

free

78,000

78,000

78,000

78,000

2,088,000

3,288,000

2,288,000

4,388,000

3,588,000

2,988,000

4,088,000

4,088,000

3,088,000

3,488,000

2,688,000

3,288,000

3,488,000

3,588,000

e e Gt

e Gt

Wine by the glass
Champagne and Sparkling Wine

Mionetto, Prestige Collection Brut,
Prosecco Treviso DOC, Italy
Alfred Gratien, Brut Classique, Reimsnv

Moét & Chandon, Champagne Brut, Epernay

White wine

50° Trocken, QbA

Riesling (Rheingau - Germany)

Villa Maria Private Bin

Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough - New Zealand)
Les Allées Du Vignoble, Petit-Chablis AOC

Chardonnay (Burgundy - France)

Red wine
Les Grains, Marrenon, Méditerranée IGP

Merlot (South of France)

Clay Creek Cabernet Sauvignon (California - USA)

Cellier Des Dauphins, Cétes du Rhéne AOC

Grenache, Syrah (Rhéne Valley - France)

Rose wine
M de Minuty, Provence - France

Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Tibouren

Nhan vién clia ching t6i sén sang tiép nhan ggi y va chi dén cla quy khach

dé lam nén logi thirc udng riéng biét.

Our associates will be happy to help with suggestions and indication
for a personalized cocktail choice.

Gid niém yét béng Viét Nam Déng, chua bao gém 5% phi phuc vu

va thué GTGT theo quy dinh hién hanh.

All prices are quoted in VND, exclusive of 5% service charge and applicable VAT.

168,000

488,000

728,000

228,000

298,000

398,000

268,000

328,000

308,000

328,000



THE REVERIE SAIGON
Level 1& B1, Times Square Building,

22 - 36 Nguyen Hue Boulevard
& 57 - 69F Dong Khoi Street | District 1| Ho Chi Minh City
T:028 3823 6688 | www.thereveriesaigon.com



